60800030391

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900146726549

03/23/09--01039--025 **35.00

U9 APK | 14 PM |: 40 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Jan Jan

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: <u>Hi-Range</u>	Technologies, Inc.	
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P08000020)221	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee a	are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning thi	is matter to the following:	
	shman Dommaraju of Contact Person)	
(rvaine)	or Contact reisony	
	ty Professional Group Inc rm/ Company)	
(Fil	mi/ Company)	
906 L	acey Ave Suite 200	
	(Address)	
	Lisle, IL 60532 state and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter,	•	
Lakshman Dommaraju	at (630) 724-114	
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code & Daytim	•
Enclosed is a check for the following amount n	nade payable to the Florida De	partment of State:
\$35 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	S52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C	

Tallahassee, FL 32301



March 26, 2009

LAKSHMAN DOMMARAJU 906 LACEY AVE., SUITE 200 LISLE, IL 60532

SUBJECT: HI-RANGE TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Ref. Number: P08000020221

We have received your document for HI-RANGE TECHNOLOGIES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

To change the registered agent or registered office, or both, the enclosed form should be completed and returned to this office with a filing fee of \$35.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6916.

Letter Number: 309A00010206

Carol Mustain Regulatory Specialist II

Division of Compositions P.O. ROY 6327 Tollahasson Florida 32314

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

	e Technologie		
(Name of Corporation as cur	rently filed with the	he Florida Dept. of Stat	<u>te</u>)
	8000020221		
(Document No	umber of Corporation	on (if known)	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.10 following amendment(s) to its Articles of Inc.		es, this <i>Florida Profit</i> (Corporation adopts the
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the corporation	<u>ı:</u>	
		1 11 12 12	- To 8
The new name must be distinguishable "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp., "Co". A professional corporation na association," or the abbreviation "P.A."	," "Inc.," or Co.,	" or the designation "(
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable:		414 Evergreen Dr	
(Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STRE</u>		Oldsmar, FL 34677	1:40 STATE LORIDA
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicab (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OF)			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
D. If amending the registered agent and/or new registered agent and/or the new re			er the name of the
	·		
Name of New Registered Agent:	Joseph D Kallup	urackal	_
	414 Evergreen D	····	_
New Registered Office Address:	(Florid	da street address)	
	Oldsmar		, Florida <u>34677</u>
		(City)	(Zip Code)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if chan I hereby accept the appointment as register position.		gent: familiar with and accep	t the obligations of the
	Signature of New	Registered Agent, if char	nging

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
Mr.	Siby J Pathickal	414 Evergreen Dr Oldsmar, FL 34677	☐ Add ☐ Remove
Mr.	Joseph D Kallupurackal	414 Evergreen Dr Oldsmar, Ft. 34677	Add Remove
		- 114	Add Remove
(attach d	additional sheets, if necessary). (Be s	pecific)	
provis	mendment provides for an exchange, ions for implementing the amendmen not applicable, indicate N/A)		
		(4.6.1	

The date of each amendment(s) adoption: April 9, 2009		
Effective date if applicable:		
,	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)	
The amendment(s) was/web by the shareholders was/web	re adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) ere sufficient for approval.	
	re approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement d for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):	
"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
by	,,	
· ,	(voting group)	
action was not required.	re adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder re adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder	
sele	a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been cted, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court ointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)	
	Joseph D Kallupurackal	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
	President	
	(Title of person signing)	